1st Xl Division 3 Tong Park Esholt 1st Xl v Hall Park 1st XI | x

Saturday, April 21 2012 (13:00) at Esholt
Hall Park 1st XI Won By 5 wickets
Hall Park 1st XI won toss and decided to field

Ross Todd*+
Darren Wilson
A Weerapuli
Jason Wilkinson
Gareth Wilkinson
Haris Butt
Saqlin Mir

Jay Aujla

Will Murray
Brett Kinsey
Mick Scott
Extras

Total

1-32 2-36 3-40

Bowler

J Postle
H Stirk

R Hodson
M Scaife

Peter Kempton+
Alex Rose

Craig Hobson
Danny Smith
Mark Scaife
Sean Atkinson
William Brown*
Robert Hodson
Luke McDonnald
Jonathan Postle
Harry Stirk
Extras

Total

1-4 2-32
Bowler

M Scott

B Kinsey

W Murray

A Weerapuli
S Mir

Weather: Cloudy Pitch: Damp

Scorers: BG Leyland D Newby

4-51

11.0

13.3
10.0

3-34

16.0
12.0
7.0

3.2

Tong Park Esholt 1st XI
c A Rose
¢ P Kempton
¢ M Scaife
¢ P Kempton
Ibw
¢ C Hobson
c J Postle
run out (P Kempton)

not out
b2 Ib1 w5 nb0 pen0
(41.3 overs)
5-77 6-102 7-116
M R W wd Nb
4 18 4 0(0) 0(0)
2 27 1 2(3) 0(0)
4 29 3 2(2) 0(0)
1 40 1 0(0) 0(0)
Hall Park 1st XI
¢ D Wilson
Ibw
c J Aujla
not out
not out

b6 Ib1 w0 nb1 pen0
(41.2 overs)

4-34 5-84
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Total Cricket Scorer |

b J Postle

b J Postle

b H Stirk

b R Hodson
b R Hodson
b R Hodson
b M Scaife

b J Postle
b J Postle

8-117

b M Scott
b B Kinsey
b W Murray
b B Kinsey
b M Scott

Total Cricket Scorer by TCS 27 Limited

9-117
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10-117

10-

119-5



