1st XI Division 3 Tong Park Esholt 1st XI v Hall Park 1st XI

Saturday, April 21 2012 (13:00) at Esholt

Hall Park 1st XI Won By 5 wickets

Hall Park 1st XI won toss and decided to field



Tong Park Esholt 1st XI					
Ross Todd*+ Darren Wilson A Weerapuli Jason Wilkinson Gareth Wilkinson Haris Butt Saqlin Mir Jay Aujla Will Murray Brett Kinsey Mick Scott Extras Total		c A Rose c P Kempton c M Scaife c P Kempton lbw c C Hobson c J Postle run out (P Kem not out b2 lb1 w5 nb0 (41.3 overs)	npton)	b J Postle b J Postle b H Stirk b R Hodse b R Hodse b M Scaife b J Postle b J Postle	5 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7 7
1-32 2-36	3-40 4-51	5-77	6-102 7-116	8-117 9-1	117 10-117
Bowler J Postle H Stirk R Hodson M Scaife	O 11.0 7.0 13.3 10.0	M R W 4 18 4 2 27 1 4 29 3 1 40 1	Wd Nb 0 (0) 0 (0) 2 (3) 0 (0) 2 (2) 0 (0) 0 (0) 0 (0)		
Hall Park 1st XI Peter Kempton+ b M Scott 10					
Alex Rose Craig Hobson Danny Smith Mark Scaife Sean Atkinson William Brown* Robert Hodson Luke McDonnald Jonathan Postle		c D Wils Ibw c J Aujla not out not out	a	b B Kinsey b W Murray b B Kinsey b M Scott	0 22 38 0 21 20
Harry Stirk Extras Total	b6 lb1 w0 nb1 pen0 (41.2 overs)				8 119-5
1-4 2-32	3-34	4-34	5-84	6- 7-	8- 9- 10-
Bowler M Scott B Kinsey W Murray A Weerapuli S Mir	16 12 7 3	O M R W 3.0 5 34 2 2.0 4 27 2 7.0 1 24 1 3.0 0 10 0 3.2 0 17 0	0 (0) 0 (0) 0 (0) 0 (0) 0 (0) 0 (0) 0 (0) 1 (1)		

Weather: Cloudy Pitch: Damp Scorers: BG Leyland D Newby

